5

6

LRBa0237/1 JTK:cjs:jf

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 111

March 6, 2003 - Offered by Committee on Campaigns and Elections.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 15, line 16: after "whether" insert "a copy of".
- 2. Page 16, line 23: delete "<u>identification</u>" and substitute "<u>a copy of the</u> identification required under s. 6.86 (1) (ar)".
  - **3.** Page 18, line 10: delete "<u>identification and no</u>" and substitute "<u>a copy of the identification required under s. 6.86 (1) (ar) and no copy of the elector's".</u>

7 (END)